

### Erratum

Negrean M, Stirban A, Stratmann B, et al. Effects of low- and high-advanced glycation endproduct meals on macro- and microvascular endothelial function and oxidative stress in patients with type 2 diabetes mellitus. *Am J Clin Nutr* 2007;85:1236–43.

In the acknowledgment section on page 1242, the following sentence should have been inserted after the first sentence: “MN and AS contributed equally to this work.”

### Erratum

Smith AD. Folic acid fortification: the good, the bad, and the puzzle of vitamin B-12. *Am J Clin Nutr* 2007;85:3–5.

On page 4, the fifth sentence of the first full paragraph should read as follows: “Although no relation between total plasma folates and NK cytotoxicity was evident, a highly significant inverse linear association between the amount of folic acid in plasma and NK cytotoxicity was observed, particularly in women aged >60 y.” The word *a* was incorrectly substituted for *no*.

